

Serial No. 05
Supplementary List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

WP(C) No. 481 of 2018

Date of order: 07.12.2018

Shri Akbor Ali Khan

Vs.

State of Meghalaya & Ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Mohammad Yaqoob Mir, Chief Justice

Appearance:

For the Petitioner/Appellant(s) : Mr. S.A. Sheikh, Adv.

For the Respondent(s) : Ms. R. Colney, GA

Counter affidavit within four weeks.

Pendency of this petition shall not be treated as a bar for considering the release of due or outstanding salary in favour of the petitioner.

List again.

Meghalaya
07.12.2018
"Sylvana PS"



(Mohammad Yaqoob Mir)
Chief Justice